
Company Contact Email Phone
1 ARES Corp Gabe Garrett ggarrett@arescorporation.com 281-956-4910
2 ARES Corp Joseph Padavano jpadavano@arescorporation.com 703-927-9196
3 ASRC Rederal F. Paul Cruz paul.cruz@asrcfederal.com 505-506-9124
4 Bastion Technologies Andrew Hernandez ahernandez@bastiontechnologies.com 281-283-9343
5 CH2M Hill Edwin Jones edwin.jones@ch2m.com 256-651-5155
6 CH2M Hill Andres Thomson andres.thomson@ch2m.com 931-998-0333
7 CSS-Dynamac Michael Wray mwray@css-dynamac.com 256-682-8851
8 Dynetics Jonathan Whitcomb jonathan.whitcomb@dynetics.com 256-713-5202
9 EASI Tony Johnson tjohnson@easi-inc.com 440-554-4036

10 Elotek Systems Ricardo Aguilar rica@elotek.com 505-366-7889
11 Fiore Industries Bill Miera bmiera@fiore-ind.com 505-255-9797
12 Fiore Industries Jeff Crum jcrum@fiore-ind.com 505-255-9797
13 Fluor Kevin Rumsey kevin.rumsey@fluor.com 864-684-1220
14 GeoControl Systems Michael Zarcaro mzarcaro@geocontrol.com
15 GHG Corporation Dan Butler dan.butler@ghg.com 281-488-8806
16 Honeywell David Johnson david.c.johnson@honeywell.com 202-213-9480
17 Independent Consultant Joe Fries josephfries@comcast.net 575-642-2072
18 InDyne Kevin Burke kburke@indyneinc.com 321-506-4018
19 Jacobs Mike Anderson michael.anderson@nasa.gov 575-525-7829
20 Jacobs Chip Stepanek chip.stepanek@jacobs.com 615-653-5029
21 Jacobs Brantley Adams brant.adams@jacobs.com 504-259-2530
22 LJT & Associates, Inc. Lindsay Robertson lindsay.robertson@ljtinc.com 443-283-2519
23 L&M Technologies Peter Harrod pete@lmtechnologies.com 505-998-1741
24 Lockheed Martin Terrence Burrel terrence.burrel-1@nasa.gov 228-688-1930
25 Lockheed Martin Barb Jannisz barbara.m.jannisz@lmco.com 281-753-9115
26 Lockheed Martin Nan Hardin nanette.hardin@lmco.com 228-813-2016
27 Lockheed Martin Rich Jackson rich.jackson@lmco.com 281-283-4250
28 ManTech Corp John Schwabe john.schwabe@mantech.com 301-886-8708
29 MEI Technologies Michelle Meerscheidt michelle.meerscheidt@nasa.gov 575-644-5864
30 MEI Technologies David Cazes david.cazes@meitechinc.com 281-823-6171
31 Qwaltec Pat Jameson pjameson@qwaltec.com 480-628-8535
32 Saalex Jim Carbonneau james.carbonneau@saalex.com 757-778-0381
33 SGT Rick Nygren rnygren@sgt-inc.com 281-900-8829
34 Sierra Lobo Donald Frank dfrank@sierralobo.com 301-875-8006
35 Sierra Lobo Charles Scales cscales@sierralobo.com 256-682-8851
36 Silver Wing Enterprises Stephen Matier stephen.matier@gmail.com 505-553-0822
37 URS Greg Moore gregory.moore@urs.com 301-938-0201
38 URS Jerry Korte jerry.korte@urs.com 321-431-2213
39 Vencore Jill Schroeder jill.schroeder@vencore.com 314-374-3076
40 Vencore Paul Lockhart paul.lockhart@vencore.com 571-244-1389
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